HERRILL LANES SPORT SHOT TOURNAMENT - 04-30-2017
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Bowler

Andrew Mienkiewicz
Taisha Jolliffe
Abel David
Vinny Nguyen
Lenny Nguyen
Yon Gyo Phark
Cynthia Cooke
Mack Oakman, Jr.
Karl Nystrom
Chris Werben
Steven Kelly
Joseph Hatchett
Darcy Monroe
Jose Ferreira
Ronald Hatchett
James Walsh
Robert Mendez
Diane Allen

Tae Jung Kim
Tony Jimenez
Rafael Ongjoco
Pietro Cucchiara
Peter DiStefano
Wayne Garvey
Maniram Basdeo
Sal Florindo
Edward Eng

Cary Fishman
Kenneth Wright
Robert Smith
Beverley Parker
Abel David

Sal Florindo
Maniram Basdeo

Hometown
Massapequa, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Franklin Square, Ny
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Patchogue, NY
Wheatley Heights, NY
East Meadow, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Islip, NY

New York, NY

East Meadow, NY
Woodside, NY

New York, NY

Glen Cove, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Fleetwood Station, NY
Mineola, NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Babylon, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Manchester, CT
Bronx, NY

Forest Hills, NY
Flushing, NY

New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Flushing, NY

Grand Central Station, NY

Franklin Square, Ny
Forest Hills, NY
Bronx, NY

series listed include handicap & bonus pins

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Taisha Jolliffe
Abel David

Vinny Nguyen

ROUND 3

Abel David

Vinny Nguyen
Taisha Jolliffe
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Cynthia Cooke

Mack Oakman, Jr.
Lenny Nguyen

Yon Gyo Phark

ROUND 2

Andrew Mienkiewicz
Abel David

Lenny Nguyen
Mack Oakman, Jr.
Cynthia Cooke
Vinny Nguyen
Taisha Jolliffe
Yon Gyo Phark
Ronald Hatchett
Karl Nystrom
Jose Ferreira
Chris Werben
James Walsh
Steven Kelly
Darcy Monroe
Joseph Hatchett

ROUND 1

Steven Kelly
Ronald Hatchett
Karl Nystrom
Cynthia Cooke
Abel David

James Walsh

Jose Ferreira
Mack Oakman, Jr.
Taisha Jolliffe
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Joseph Hatchett
Yon Gyo Phark
Chris Werben
Lenny Nguyen
Vinny Nguyen
Beverley Parker

**No bonus pin pot winner

Scratch  Hdcp
178 33
140 64
156 51
111 62

Scratch  Hdcp
198 51
168 62
157 64
189 33
153 72
152 54
158 45
156 27

Scratch  Hdcp
278 33
177 51
176 45
160 54
133 72
135 62
127 64
168 27
172 27
152 37
125 55
124 59
132 47
149 26
135 36
134 29

Scratch  Hdcp
245 26
232 27
207 37
166 72
179 51
181 47
171 55
175 54
152 64
184 33
194 29
194 27
166 59
176 45
153 62
143 67
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eries Cashing
686 $1,000
727 $500
681 $300
667 $250
645 $200
659 $200
665 $200
677 $200
634** $150
1278* $150
673 $150
648 $150
745 $150
771 $150
628** $150
652** $150
673 $100
668 $100
662 $100
656 $100
672 $100
674 $100
646 $100
665 $100
716 $100
700 $100
696 $100
641 $100
647 $100
654 $100
656 $100
646*** $80
714*** $80
767*** $80
$5,790
Total Payout
220 $1,000
216 $500
209 $300
180 $250
Total Payout
251 Advance
237 Advance
233 Advance
231 Advance
228 $200
206 $200
205 $200
187 $200
Total Payout
320 Advance
230 Advance
223 Advance
214 Advance
208 Advance
204 Advance
203 Advance
199 Advance
199 $150
189 $150
183 $150
183 $150
181 $150
178 $150
177 $150
166 $150
Total Payout
274 Advance
259 Advance
244 Advance
241 Advance
232 Advance
230 Advance
229 Advance
229 Advance
228 Advance
226 Advance
226 Advance
225 Advance
225 Advance
223 Advance
222 Advance
220 $100
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Tae Jung Kim
Robert Mendez
Wayne Garvey
Pietro Cucchiara
Maniram Basdeo
Edward Eng
Robert Smith
Sal Florindo
Rafael Ongjoco
Peter DiStefano
Cary Fishman
Diane Allen
Tony Jimenez
Kenneth Wright

153
155
166
141
164
156
144
145
140
166
152
136
111
131

63
54
45
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34
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58
62
45
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216
215
211
208
207
207
206
204
201
201
197
194
182
177

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



